
2023 JYMS

7TH GRADE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

West Division East Division

Discovery Jimtown

Grissom Northridge

John Young Concord

Elkhart East Northwood

Schmucker Elkhart West

Goshen

Bus Time

Aug 15 Tues JYMS @ Holy Cross (Scrimmage) 5:30 3:45

Aug 22 Tues Concord A @ JYMS 5:00

Aug 29 Tues Schmucker A @ JYMS 5:00

Aug 31 Thurs JYMS B @ Schmucker 5:00 3:45

Sept 6 Wed Lakeshore A @ JYMS 5:00

Sept 12 Tues JYMS-A @ Grissom 5:00 3:45

Sept 19 Tues Discovery A @ JYMS 5:00

Sept 20 Wed JYMS B @ Discovery 5:00 3:45

Sept 26 Tues Elk. East A@ JYMS 5:30

Oct 3 Tues Playoffs @ JYMS (TBA) 5:00

(A one-time play-off game vs corresponding seed from the East Division)

rev. 8-15-23



8TH GRADE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

West Division East Division

Discovery Jimtown

Grissom Northridge

John Young Concord

Elkhart East Northwood

Schmucker Elkhart West

Goshen

Bus Time

Aug 15 Tues Westside @ JYMS (Scrimmage) 5:30

Aug 22 Tues JYMS A @ Concord 5:00 3:45

Aug 29 Tues JYMS A @ Schmucker 5:00 3:45

Aug 31 Thurs Schmucker B @ JYMS 5:00

Sept 6 Wed Lakeshore A @ JYMS Following 7th grade game

Sept 12 Tues Grissom A @ JYMS 5:00

Sept 19 Tues JYMS A @ Discovery 5:00 3:45

Sept 26 Tues JYMS A @ Elk. East (at Pierre Moran) 5:30 3:45

Oct 3 Tues Playoffs @ (TBA) 5:00 3:45

rev. 8-15-23




